District Building Fees
2013-2014

Current Fees

Meal prices:
K-2 $2.20

3-4 $2.30

5-8 $2.40

9-12 $2.50

Adult Lunch $3.20

K-2  Breakfast $1.10
3-4  Breakfast $1.20
5-8  Breakfast $1.30
0-12 Breakfast $1.40
Adult Breakfast $1.60

Enrollment prices:

Kdg-Gr4  $60.00
Grades5-8 $65.00

HS $70.00

Reduced Meals (50% of full price)
Free Meals  $0

Fast Lane (per day)
$7 per day - Full Pay
$5 - Reduced

$3 - Free

Driver’s Education
$250

District Passes
Adult District $50.00
Student District $25.00

Participation Fee
Activity Fee $50

Recommended Fees 14-15

Recommended Changes
$2.40
$2.40
$2.50
$2.60
$3.30
$1.30
$1.30
$1.40
$1.50
$1.70

Recommended Enrollment Prices
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change
No Change

Recommended Changes
No Change

Recommended Changes
No Change

Recommended Changes
No Change
No Change

Recommended Changes
No Change




