# **District Building Fees** 2013-2014

#### **Current Fees**

## **Recommended Fees 14-15**

Meal prices:			<b>Recommended Changes</b>
K-2	\$2.20		\$2.40
3-4	\$2.30		\$2.40
5-8	\$2.40		\$2.50
9-12	\$2.50		\$2.60
Adult	Lunch \$3.20		\$3.30
K-2	Breakfast	\$1.10	\$1.30
3-4	Breakfast	\$1.20	\$1.30
5-8	Breakfast	\$1.30	\$1.40
9-12	Breakfast	\$1.40	\$1.50
Adult Breakfast		\$1.60	\$1.70

## **Enrollment prices:**

# Kdg – Gr 4 \$60.00 Grades 5 – 8 \$65.00 HS \$70.00 Reduced Meals (50% of full price) Free Meals \$0

# Fast Lane (per day)

\$7 per day – Full Pay \$5 - Reduced \$3 - Free

# **Driver's Education**

\$250

#### **District Passes**

Adult District\$50.00Student District\$25.00

# **Participation Fee**

Activity Fee \$50

## **Recommended Enrollment Prices**

No Change No Change No Change No Change No Change

# **Recommended Changes**

No Change

#### **Recommended Changes**

No Change

## **Recommended Changes**

No Change No Change

# **Recommended Changes**

No Change